AuctaHuna 24
22.06.2024 - 10:10

XeHwwHbl, 50m batTepdnsii

YKeHLWWHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 1 13 3

1

~No o bhwN

AHVKEEHKO AHHa
KOP>XOBA CrtethaHus
'YPEEBA EkatepuHa
MPOBOTOPOBA MenaHbsa
MAKAPOBA EkartepuHa
LIbIMBAJTIOK Banepus
XAPYEHKO Japbs

3annbiB 2 n3 3

0o ~NO UL ~WNBE

rAVIA Mapraputa
MOCTON MonuHa
AVBA3SIH ApuHa
KACbAHEHKO AnekcaHgpa
SNASETAVNHOBA EBa
KAMTNHA Oapbs

LWYPUHA AHHa

APOHUVA 3tepn

3annbiB 313 3

1

~No o~ wN

8

LIYLUMAHOBA Mapus
NMOANECHAA AHHa
LIYTOBA [AunaHa
JEHVNCEHKO AHacTtacus
KPABLIOBA AnvHa
KJIMMOBA BukTopus
CTPV>XOBA Mapus
JOHLIOBA Buktopus

r/p

2010
2009
2008
2010
2008
2010
2009

2003
2006
2010
2009
2006
2010
2010
2010

2010
2008
2007
2005
2005
2010
2009
2008

KMC
Il

|

MC
MC
MC
KMC
|

|
KMC

KomaHga

TaraHpor n CWOP 13
TaraHpor n CWOP 13
BenoKasIMTBUHCKUIA parioH CLUOP-25
TaraHpor CWIOP 13
HoBouepkacck cw 3
BenokanuTBMHCKNIA panoH CLWOP-25
A3zo0B CLlOoP 9
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N ClIOP 22
PoctoB-Ha-[oHy N POYOP
LinmnsHck CLlIoP 29
[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1

LWaxTol cuw 5
HoBouyepkacck cw3
HoBouepkacck cw 3
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1 cuw 13
Baraiick cw 2
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N CKA
PocToB-Ha-[loHy POYOP
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CKA
PocToBs-Ha-[loHy POYOP
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N ClIOP 22
HoBouepkacck cw 3
TaraHpor CWIOP 13

3asiBoyHOe Bpems

37.34
36.81
35.14
34.00
34.50
36.17
37.15

33.00
32.00
31.50
31.00
31.00
32.00
32.10
33.00

30.50
29.90
29.00
28.00
28.60
29.00
30.00
31.00

6acceiiH "Kopann" rbY PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 50m

3/IeKTPOHHas cuctema pervcrpaunmn spemendn ALGE

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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